UPC

778988456484
778988456941
778988456965
778988456958
681147010987
778988467206
681147034792
778988467190
778988466261
778988459294
778988459300
778988462607
778988456514

Item Description

RUBBLE’S BULLDOZER

WHEELER’S DUMP TRUCK
CHARGER’S CRANE GRABBER

MIX’S MIXING TRUCK

MOTOR’S WRECKING BALL

RUBBLE & CREW FIGURE GIFT PACK
GRNDPA GRAVEL’S FOOD TRUCK (Walmart Exclusive)
RUBBLE’S DELUXE BULLDOZER

BARK YARD CRANE TOWER
RUBBLE & MIX FIGURE 2 PACK
CHARGER & WHEELER FIGURE 2 PACK
RUBBLE & CREW PLUSH
RUBBLE & CREW TOOL BELT



